Scoresheet for Team: 04501 JM SHINEITAI

For Week Number:

Division:

1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

lkebukuro Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 04501 JM SHINEITAI
Host Location: Billiard JM
SL MP Player # Name
* 9 0 07466 Shikano, Maki
*6 0 15536 Tashiro, Takayoshi
*6 0 11943 Arai, Takashi
* 4 0 16552 Tanaka, Yoshiyuki
* 4 0 11455 Sano, Hirokazu
* 2 0 10013 Yara, Sayaka
*1 0 12060 Noguchi, Akemi
* 1 0 15548 Hareyama, Mami

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Home Team 04501

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04502 JM BUKKOMI

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

P W EFEDNO N

O O O O o oo

13432
09395
03689
12721
16824
16351
17081

Billiard JM

Name

Tajima, Nana
Mogi, Satoru
Kitano, Taizo
Mogi, Kayo
Kawakami, Yui
Miyazaki, Nobuko
Yamaguchi, Yuka

(04504) JIM MUSOU On 09/25/2025 At Billiard JM

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04502 JM BUKKOMI

For Week Number:

Division:

1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

lkebukuro Il Fall 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team
Team: 04501 JM SHINEITAI
Host Location: Billiard JM
SL MP Player # Name
* 9 0 07466 Shikano, Maki
*6 0 15536 Tashiro, Takayoshi
*6 0 11943 Arai, Takashi
* 4 0 16552 Tanaka, Yoshiyuki
* 4 0 11455 Sano, Hirokazu
* 2 0 10013 Yara, Sayaka
*1 0 12060 Noguchi, Akemi
* 1 0 15548 Hareyama, Mami

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 04502

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04502 JM BUKKOMI

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

5

P W EFEDNO N

O O O O o oo

13432
09395
03689
12721
16824
16351
17081

Billiard IM

Name

Tajima, Nana
Mogi, Satoru
Kitano, Taizo
Mogi, Kayo
Kawakami, Yui
Miyazaki, Nobuko
Yamaguchi, Yuka

(04505) BANDCOUPE On 09/25/2025 At Billiard JM

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04503 Unison - Gas Tank Fire !l

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04503 Unison - Gas Tank Fire !!

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

NDNWONPW

O OO OO o oo

16041
16045
00928
00807
16819
16820
16821
16822

1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

lkebukuro Il Fall 2025 Session

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

UNISON

Name

Kuramoto, Remi
Menhard, Sarah
Shimizu, Koichiro
Fukagawa, Kazuo
Wang, Zhihao
Ohwaki, Taku
Iwasaki, Riku
Hanaoka, Miki

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04504 JM MUSOU

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
NNMNNWR~OO O

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

11625
10070
16826
17082
16550
16551
16827
16350

Billiard JM

Name

Shigeta, Kazuki
Ishida, Shogo
Fujihira, Eiichi
Yano, Atsushi
Matsuo, Hiroki

Ishii, Yuei
Yamamoto, Shundai
Terayama, lori

(04506) Jiyukukan positive On 09/25/2025 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

04503

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04504 JM MUSOU

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 04503 Unison - Gas Tank Fire !!

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 4

*

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

NDNWONPW

O OO OO o oo

16041
16045
00928
00807
16819
16820
16821
16822

1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

lkebukuro Il Fall 2025 Session

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

UNISON

Name

Kuramoto, Remi
Menhard, Sarah
Shimizu, Koichiro
Fukagawa, Kazuo
Wang, Zhihao
Ohwaki, Taku
Iwasaki, Riku
Hanaoka, Miki

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 04504

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04504 JM MUSOU

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 6

*
NNMNNWR~OO O

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

11625
10070
16826
17082
16550
16551
16827
16350

Billiard JM

Name

Shigeta, Kazuki

Ishida, Shogo

Fujihira, Eiichi

Yano, Atsushi ¥3000.
Matsuo, Hiroki

Ishii, Yuei

Yamamoto, Shundai

Terayama, lori

(04501) JM SHINEITAI On 09/25/2025 At Billiard JM



Home Team 04505

Scoresheet for Team: 04505 BANDCOUPE Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

Division: |kebukuro Il Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04505 BANDCOUPE Team: 04506 Jiyukukan positive

Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 12464 Ooigawa, Ryo *4 0 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki
*4 0 09106 Kojima, Aya *4 0 08245 Takahashi, Hideaki
* 4 0 09854 Morita, Shiniji *3 0 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
* 3 0 13433 Yokobori, Kai *4 0 08578 Shigeji, Yuka
*3 0 16143 Makimoto, Kaito * 2 0 06326 Netsuka, Takashi
* 2 0 16828 Okahara, Yusaku *7 0 06160 Ito, Yohei
*4 0 09315 Takeuchi, Maki *5 0 06329 Kusakabe, Masaru
*5 0 13006 Hayashi, Masatoshi * 2 0 16679 Yoshimura, Kenji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04502) JIM BUKKOMI On 09/25/2025 At Billiard JM



Visiting Team 04506

Scoresheet for Team: 04506 Jiyukukan positive Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

Division: |kebukuro Il Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04505 BANDCOUPE Team: 04506 Jiyukukan positive

Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*7 0 12464 Ooigawa, Ryo *4 0 05795 Taguchi, Haruaki
*4 0 09106 Kojima, Aya *4 0 08245 Takahashi, Hideaki
* 4 0 09854 Morita, Shiniji *3 0 07463 Yamamoto, Megumi
* 3 0 13433 Yokobori, Kai *4 0 08578 Shigeji, Yuka
*3 0 16143 Makimoto, Kaito * 2 0 06326 Netsuka, Takashi
* 2 0 16828 Okahara, Yusaku *7 0 06160 Ito, Yohei
*4 0 09315 Takeuchi, Maki *5 0 06329 Kusakabe, Masaru
*5 0 13006 Hayashi, Masatoshi * 2 0 16679 Yoshimura, Kenji

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04503) Unison - Gas Tank Fire Il On 09/25/2025 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba



