Home Team 04501

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 04501 JM SHINEITAI

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

Division: Ikebukuro II Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04501 JM SHINEITAI Host Location: Billiard JM			Team: 04502 JM BUKKOMI Host Location: Billiard JM							
SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
* 9	0	07466	Shikano, Maki		*	5	0	13432	Tajima, Nana	
* 6	0	15536	Tashiro, Takayoshi		*	7	0	09395	Mogi, Satoru	
* 6	0	11943	Arai, Takashi		*	6	0	03689	Kitano, Taizo	
* 4	0	16552	Tanaka, Yoshiyuki		*	2	0	12721	Mogi, Kayo	
* 4	0	11455	Sano, Hirokazu		*	1	0	16824	Kawakami, Yui	
* 2	0	10013	Yara, Sayaka		*	3	0	16351	Miyazaki, Nobuko	
* 1	0	12060	Noguchi, Akemi	N	*	1	0	17081	Yamaguchi, Yuka	¥3000.
* 1	0	15548	Hareyama, Mami							

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04504) JM MUSOU On 09/25/2025 At Billiard JM

Scoresheet for Team: 04502 JM BUKKOMI

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

Division: Ikebukuro II Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team Visiting Team

							_	'		
Team: 04501 JM SHINEITAI Host Location: Billiard JM								02 JM BU ion: Billia		
SL	. MP	Player #	Name		9	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 6	0	07466	Shikano, Maki		*	5	0	13432	Tajima, Nana	
* 6	6 0	15536	Tashiro, Takayoshi		*	7	0	09395	Mogi, Satoru	
* 6	6 0	11943	Arai, Takashi		*	6	0	03689	Kitano, Taizo	
* 4	1 0	16552	Tanaka, Yoshiyuki		*	2	0	12721	Mogi, Kayo	
* 4	1 0	11455	Sano, Hirokazu		*	1	0	16824	Kawakami, Yui	
* 2	2 0	10013	Yara, Sayaka		*	3	0	16351	Miyazaki, Nobuko	
*	0	12060	Noguchi, Akemi	N	*	1	0	17081	Yamaguchi, Yuka	¥3000.
* 1	0	15548	Hareyama, Mami							

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04505) BANDCOUPE On 09/25/2025 At Billiard JM

Home Team 04503

Division Rep(s):

Scoresheet for Team: 04503 Unison - Gas Tank Fire!!

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

Division: Ikebukuro II Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04503 Unison - Gas Tank Fire !! Host Location: UNISON				Team: 04504 JM MUSOU Host Location: Billiard JM						
SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
* 4	0	16041	Kuramoto, Remi		*	6	0	11625	Shigeta, Kazuki	
* 3	0	16045	Menhard, Sarah		*	9	0	10070	Ishida, Shogo	
* 4	0	00928	Shimizu, Koichiro		*	6	0	16826	Fujihira, Eiichi	
7	0	00807	Fukagawa, Kazuo	N	*	4	0	17082	Yano, Atsushi	¥3000.
* 9	0	16819	Wang, Zhihao		*	3	0	16550	Matsuo, Hiroki	
* 3	0	16820	Ohwaki, Taku		*	2	0	16551	Ishii, Yuei	
* 2	0	16821	Iwasaki, Riku		*	2	0	16827	Yamamoto, Shundai	
* 2	0	16822	Hanaoka, Miki		*	2	0	16350	Terayama, Iori	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04506) Jiyukukan positive On 09/25/2025 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

Scoresheet for Team: 04504 JM MUSOU

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

Division: Ikebukuro II Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04503 Unison - Gas Tank Fire !! Team: 04504 JM MUSOU Host Location: UNISON Host Location: Billiard JM SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name * 4 16041 0 Kuramoto, Remi * 6 0 11625 Shigeta, Kazuki 3 16045 9 10070 Ishida, Shogo 0 Menhard, Sarah 0 4 00928 0 Shimizu, Koichiro 6 0 16826 Fujihira, Eiichi N * 4 ¥3000. 7 0 00807 Fukagawa, Kazuo 0 17082 Yano, Atsushi Wang, Zhihao 3 0 16550 Matsuo, Hiroki 9 0 16819 3 0 16820 Ohwaki, Taku 2 0 16551 Ishii, Yuei 2 0 16821 Iwasaki, Riku * 2 0 16827 Yamamoto, Shundai 2 * 2 0 16822 Hanaoka, Miki 0 16350 Terayama, Iori

(04501) JM SHINEITAI On 09/25/2025 At Billiard JM

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 04505 BANDCOUPE

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

Division: Ikebukuro II Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 04505 BANDCOUPE

Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 7	0	12464	Ooigawa, Ryo
* 4	0	09106	Kojima, Aya
* 4	0	09854	Morita, Shinji
* 3	0	13433	Yokobori, Kai
* 3	0	16143	Makimoto, Kaito
* 2	0	16828	Okahara, Yusaku
* 4	0	09315	Takeuchi, Maki
* 5	0	13006	Hayashi, Masatoshi

Visiting Team

Team: 04506 Jiyukukan positive

Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

S	L N	ſΡ	Player #	Name
*	4	0	05795	Taguchi, Haruaki
*	4	0	08245	Takahashi, Hideaki
*	3	0	07463	Yamamoto, Megumi
*	4	0	08578	Shigeji, Yuka
*	2	0	06326	Netsuka, Takashi
*	7	0	06160	Ito, Yohei
*	5	0	06329	Kusakabe, Masaru
*	2	0	16679	Yoshimura, Kenji

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04502) JM BUKKOMI On 09/25/2025 At Billiard JM

Scoresheet for Team: 04506 Jiyukukan positive

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 07:30 PM

Division: Ikebukuro II Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 04505 BANDCOUPE

Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 7	0	12464	Ooigawa, Ryo
* 4	0	09106	Kojima, Aya
* 4	0	09854	Morita, Shinji
* 3	0	13433	Yokobori, Kai
* 3	0	16143	Makimoto, Kaito
* 2	0	16828	Okahara, Yusaku
* 4	0	09315	Takeuchi, Maki
* 5	0	13006	Hayashi, Masatoshi

Visiting Team

Team: 04506 Jiyukukan positive

Host Location: Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba

SI	_	MP	Player #	Name
* 4	4	0	05795	Taguchi, Haruaki
* 4	4	0	08245	Takahashi, Hideaki
* (3	0	07463	Yamamoto, Megumi
* 4	4	0	08578	Shigeji, Yuka
* 4	2	0	06326	Netsuka, Takashi
* -	7	0	06160	Ito, Yohei
* !	5	0	06329	Kusakabe, Masaru
* 4	2	0	16679	Yoshimura, Kenji

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04503) Unison - Gas Tank Fire !! On 09/25/2025 At Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takadanobaba